2016 Health Screening Dates and Locations
Location

City
Rapid City
Yankton
Rapid City
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Yankton
Chamberlain
Martin
Brookings
Brookings
Redfield
Redfield
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Hot Springs
Pierre
Pierre
Huron
Pierre
Rapid City
Pierre
Rapid City
Pierre
Eagle Butte
Pine Ridge
Mission
Sioux Falls
Springfield
Springfield
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Brookings
Brookings
Rapiid City
Brookings
Rapiid City
Brookings
Rapiid City

To schedule your Health Screening, visit https://benefit.staywell.com.

Surbeck Center

South Training Center
Surbeck Center

South Training Center
South Training Center
South Training Center
South Training Center
Brule County Courthouse

Department of Labor
Department of Labor

SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

State Veterans Home

State Capital (Visitors Center)
State Capital (Visitors Center)

State Capital (Visitors Center)
Surbeck Center

State Capital (Visitors Center)
Surbeck Center

State Capital (Visitors Center)
SD DSS

Pennitentiary

Mike Durfee State Prison
Mike Durfee State Prison
Outdoor Campus- West
Health Science/School of Med
Outdoor Campus- West
Health Science/School of Med
Health Science/School of Med
Health Science/School of Med
SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

Central States Fairgrounds
SDSU Student Union

Central States Fairgrounds
SDSU Student Union

Central States Fairgrounds

Screening Date

07/25/2016
07/25/2016
07/26/2016
07/26/2016
07/27/2016
07/28/2016
07/29/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/08/2016
08/09/2016
08/10/2016
08/11/2016
08/15/2016
08/16/2016
08/17/2016
08/22/2016
08/22/2016
08/23/2016
08/24/2016
08/24/2016
08/24/2016
08/25/2016
08/25/2016
08/26/2016
08/29/2016
08/29/2016
08/30/2016
08/30/2016
08/31/2016
09/01/2016
09/12/2016
09/13/2016
09/14/2016
09/14/2016
09/15/2016
09/16/2016
09/19/2016
09/20/2016
09/20/2016
09/21/2016
09/21/2016
09/22/2016
09/22/2016
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2016 Health Screening Dates and Locations
Location

City
Pierre
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Rapid City
Vermillion
Madison
Vermillion
Madison
Rapid City
Vermillion
Madison
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Pierre
Spearfish
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Spearfish
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Spearfish
Pierre
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Belle Fourche
Brookings
Mitchell
Brookings
Mitchell
Brookings
Mobridge

To schedule your Health Screening, visit https://benefit.staywell.com.

State Capital (Visitors Center)
State Capital (Visitors Center)

SD DOT Sioux Falls Area Office
State Capital (Visitors Center)

SD DOT Sioux Falls Area Office
State Capital (Visitors Center)

So Dak DOT Sioux Falls Area Office
State Capital (Visitors Center)
Outdoor Campus- West

Muenster University Center

Muenster University Center

Outdoor Campus- West
Muenster University Center

Surbeck Center
Health Science/School of Med
Surbeck Center
Health Science/School of Med
State Capital (Visitors Center)
State Capital (Visitors Center)

State Capital (Visitors Center)

Health Science/School of Med
Student Union

State Capital (Visitors Center)

Health Science/School of Med
Student Union

State Capital (Visitors Center)
Department of Labor and Regulation
NSU Student Center

Department of Labor and Regulation
NSU Student Center

Department of Labor and Regulation
NSU Student Center

Department of Labor and Regulation

SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

Screening Date

09/26/2016
09/27/2016
09/27/2016
09/28/2016
09/28/2016
09/29/2016
09/29/2016
09/30/2016
10/03/2016
10/03/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/07/2016
10/07/2016
10/10/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/14/2016
10/17/2016
10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/20/2016
10/20/2016
10/24/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
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2016 Health Screening Dates and Locations
Location

City
Brookings
Sissteon
Rapid City
Watertown
Aberdeen
Rapid City
Watertown
Watertown
Pierre
Vermillion
Pierre
Vermillion
Pierre
Vermillion
Milbank
Pierre
Pierre
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Rapid City
Brookings
Rapid City
Spearfish
Spearfish
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Brookings
Brookings
Sturgis
Brookings
Brookings
Vermillion
Vermillion
Vermillion

SDSU Student Union
Tekakwitha Living Center
Outdoor Campus- West

SD DENR

DOT

Outdoor Campus- West

SD DENR

SD DENR

State Capital (Visitors Center)
Muenster University Center
State Capital (Visitors Center)
Muenster University Center
State Capital (Visitors Center)
Muenster University Center

State Capital (Visitors Center)
State Capital (Visitors Center)
SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union
Department of Social Services
SDSU Student Union
Department of Social Services
Student Union

Student Union

Health Science/School of Med
Health Science/School of Med
SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union

SDSU Student Union
SDSU Student Union
Muenster University Center
Muenster University Center
Muenster University Center

Screening Date

10/27/2016
10/27/2016
10/31/2016
11/01/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/02/2016
11/03/2016
11/07/2016
11/07/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
11/15/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/17/2016
11/17/2016
11/28/2016
11/29/2016
11/30/2016
12/01/2016
12/05/2016
12/06/2016
12/06/2016
12/07/2016
12/08/2016
12/12/2016
12/13/2016
12/14/2016

To schedule your Health Screening, visit https://benefit.staywell.com.
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